
 

SUNDAY SERVICES FOR THE FIVE VILLAGES – Autumn 2025  

   

Sunday 14th September  

Sunday 21st September  

Sunday 28th September  

11am  

9.15am  

4pm  

5.30pm  

Salford Harvest Service  

Little Rollright Holy Communion (BCP)  

Little Compton Harvest Songs of Praise  

Chastleton Harvest Service  

Rev Peter Silver  

Rev James Kennedy  

Rev Matt White, Rev Olly Shaw  

Rev David Salter  

Sunday 5th October  

Sunday 12th October  

Sunday 19th October  

Sunday 26th October   

5pm  

11am  

11am  

4pm  

Cornwell Harvest Service  

Salford Family Communion  

Little Rollright Harvest Service  

Little Compton Songs of Praise  

Rev David Salter  

Rev Judith Marshal, Rev Olly Shaw  

Rev James Kennedy  

Rev Olly Shaw  

Sunday 9th November 

Sunday 9th November  

  

10.25am  

10.45am  

Little Compton Remembrance Service  

Salford Remembrance Service  
Rev Matt White  

Rev Stephen Goundrey-Smith  

  
When there is no Sunday service in the 5 villages there is always a 10.30 service in Chipping Norton and either Kingham or 

Churchill and if you have children, they are particularly welcome at these services.  

  
CHIPPING   NORTON   BENEFICE   


